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Women / XS / XSA10 grp1
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Rose311
Flips Gymnastics

9.400 9.700 9.5509.700 38.350
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Alexis Alejandro306
BIO Gymnastics Team

8.350 9.925 9.3509.500 37.125
6 1 3 3 2 

2 

Elizabeth Benigni341
Thomas Gymnastics

8.775 9.600 8.8259.600 36.800
2 3 2 6T 3 

3 

Angela Riffle957
Vikings Gymnastics

8.100 9.400 9.4509.375 36.325
10 4T 4 2 4 

4 

Kaitlynn Minarik329
Vikings Gymnastics

8.450 9.400 8.8259.300 35.975
4 4T 5 6T 5 

5 

Ashlynn Craven330
Fallbrook Gymnastic

8.575 9.150 8.6508.950 35.325
3 10 7 8 6 

6 

Logan Klein351
South County Gymnast

8.150 9.300 8.5759.275 35.300
8 7T 6 9T 7 

7 

Faith Powell356
Aerials Gymnastics

8.125 9.350 8.8758.925 35.275
9 6 8 5 8 

8 

Christina Bullard354
Diva Gymnastics Acad

8.175 9.300 9.1508.425 35.050
7 7* 10 4 9T

9T

Lily Deering338
ELITE GYMNASTICS ACA

8.400 9.300 8.5758.775 35.050
5 7* 9 9T 9T

9T
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Women / XS / XSA10 grp2
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaya Rentschler345
Thomas Gymnastics

9.150 10.000 9.0009.575 37.725
1 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Sarin Tibbs343
Thomas Gymnastics

8.900 9.550 9.4509.650 37.550
2T 2 1 1 2 

2 

Carrington Harris347
Gymnastics Gold

8.725 9.500 9.1759.150 36.550
5 3 7 2 3 

3 

Paige Vanarsdale939
At The Matinee

8.825 9.200 8.8259.300 36.150
4 6T 5 6 4 

4 

Maddilyn Metz328
Vikings Gymnastics

8.425 9.200 9.0009.425 36.050
6 6T 3 4T 5 

5 

Annie Hanks323
Varsity Gymnastics

8.900 9.100 8.6009.350 35.950
2T 9 4 8 6 

6 

Lillian King349
Gymnastics Gold

8.250 9.175 9.0509.100 35.575
9 8 8 3 7 

7 

Charlotte Probasco355
Aerials Gymnastics

8.325 9.450 8.7508.900 35.425
8 4 9 7 8 

8 

Abby Darden352
South County Gymnast

8.375 9.400 8.3258.550 34.650
7 5 10 10 9 

9 

Myranda Ortega357
IK Gymnastics

7.850 8.100 8.3509.250 33.550
10 10 6 9 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XSA10 grp3
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jazlynn Villanueva326
SOMERSault JungleGym

8.750 9.725 9.4259.500 37.400
6 1 3 1 1 

1 

Vanessa Dever325
SOMERSault JungleGym

8.700 9.400 9.3509.625 37.075
7T 4 1 3 2 

2 

Isabella Vecsey335
Aspire Kids Sports

9.000 9.625 8.7509.600 36.975
2T 2 2 10 3 

3 

Kelly Gadsden309
Flips Gymnastics

8.850 9.250 9.0009.450 36.550
4 7 4 6 4 

4 

Aimee Randall324
Varsity Gymnastics

9.125 9.125 9.3758.875 36.500
1 8 7 2 5 

5 

Dominique Waddell322
Varsity Gymnastics

9.000 8.800 9.1258.750 35.675
2T 10 8 5 6 

6 

Emma Vecsey336
Aspire Kids Sports

8.700 9.550 8.8758.500 35.625
7T 3 10 8 7 

7 

Melanie Fischer332
Team Flip Gymnastics

8.325 9.325 8.5259.200 35.375
9 5 5 11 8 

8 

Macy Yingst331
Fallbrook Gymnastic

8.300 9.300 9.1758.350 35.125
10 6 11 4 9 

9 

Angela Gonzalez314
Flips Gymnastics

8.775 8.975 8.8008.550 35.100
5 9 9 9 10 

10 

Baylee Dibetta327
Vikings Gymnastics

8.200 8.600 8.9759.100 34.875
11 11 6 7 11 

11 
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